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Description

Material

Color

Insulator

LCP,UL94V—-0

Natural(Black)

Ground plate

Phosphor Bronze/Tin—plated

w|n|=|F

Lock lever

Stainless

~

Contact

Phosphor Bronze/
Gold—plated on contact areaq;
Tin—plated on solder area

P/N LEGEND

2WB(ADO5O5 HA-XP N L B XX T 00 B
(D Series No.
@ Connector type: HA=Housing A Type
@ No. of circuits
@ N=Halogen Free
® Material: L=LCP
® Color: B=Black

@ Plating code for contacts: H1=Gold—plated 1u”/
H2=Gold—plated 3u”/ H5=Gold—plated 15u” on

Contact Area, Matte Tin—plated on Solder Area

Plating code for solder tabs: T= Matte Tin—plated

® Option code: 00=Standard
@ Packing code: B=Tray(Without Cap or Mylar)

SPECIFICATIONS

Current Rating: 0.7A AC,DC

Voltage Rating: 100V AC,DC
Temperature Range: —25°C ~ +85°C
Contact Resistance: 50mQ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 100MQ Min.
Withstanding Voltage: 500V AC/minute

Circuit
No.

Dimensions

B

c

21P

10.00

17.40

21.25

24.45

31P

15.00

22.40

26.25

29.45

41P

20.00

27.40

31.25

34.45

51P

25.00

32.40

36.25

39.45
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Notes:
Ordering Information & Dimensions 1. Material: Phosphor Broze
Dimensions 2. Plated:Tin—plated over Nickel—plated
PART NO. A B C D B
2WBTCAO505HA—-T1—-21P—-MPO | 13.00 12.31 8.48 11.00
2WBTCAO505HA—T1—31P—MPO | 18.00 | 17.31 | 13.48 | 16.00
2WBTCAOS05HA-T1—41P—MPO | 23.00 22.31 18.48 | 21.00
2WBTCAO505HA—-T1-51P—MPO | 28.00 27.31 | 23.48 | 26.00 —
Singatron Enterprise Co., Ltd.
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